
000864

1 5 1,417.25

0 5 1,417.25

2 5 1,417.25

13 5 1,417.25

5 5 1,417.25

1 5 1,417.25

5 1,417.25 129,035.139,839.44 9,853.33 1,614.35 0 9,744.11Total 138,779.24 125 3,982.97 4,218.89

129,035.13

Totales DAF 138,779.24 125 3,982.97 4,218.89 9,839.44 9,853.33 1,614.35 0 9,744.11 129,035.13

9,839.44 9,853.33 1,614.35 0 9,744.11Totales UE 138,779.24 125 3,982.97 4,218.89

129,035.13

Totales Programa 138,779.24 125 3,982.97 4,218.89 9,839.44 9,853.33 1,614.35 0 9,744.11 129,035.13

9,839.44 9,853.33 1,614.35 0 9,744.11Totales Sub-prog. 138,779.24 125 3,982.97 4,218.89

129,035.13

Totales Proyecto. 138,779.24 125 3,982.97 4,218.89 9,839.44 9,853.33 1,614.35 0 9,744.11 129,035.13

9,839.44 9,853.33 1,614.35 0 9,744.11Totales Actividad 138,779.24 125 3,982.97 4,218.89

2,692.12 36,177.88

RODRIGUEZ

1,181.65 2,755.88 2,759.77 466.44 0.00ALEXANDRA MARIA CHAVEZ 38,870.00 369.90 25.00 1,115.57

Tarjeta/Cédula         Empleado/Cargo                                                             S. Bruto                    ISR             Seguro Tesoreria de la Seguridad Social Otros Desc.         Total Desc.                         Neto

NO DetalladosEmpleado

S. Social               S F S

Empleador

S.F.S                    S.Social                     Riesgo Lab.



36,177.88

Otros Desc.         Total Desc.                         Neto

NO Detallados


